10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

BOOKS & MONOGRAPHS BY PAUL MCGILLICK

mm

Slow Reveal — The Nude in Australian Art

HB Design: Selected Architectural Works

Sustainable Luxury — The New Singapore House,
Solutions for a Liveable Future

The Sustainable Asian House

Falls the Shadow: From Idea to Reality — The National

Gallery of Australia (Editor)

It’s Not About the Building, The One Shelley Street
Project

Concrete, Metal, Glass: Hijjas Kasturi Associates —
Selected Works 1977-2007

25 Tropical Houses in Singapore and Malaysia
Sydney Architecture

Alex Popov: Buildings and Projects

Signs of Time — One Painting in a Hundred Parts by
Geoffrey De Groen

Ullr — Making of a Ski Lodge

Robert Jacks, the McGarvie Street paintings
Jack Hibberd
Ways of Writing (Principal Author)

The Subject of Painting

Uldis Zemzaris: Drawings in Sydney
Performance Art and Semiotics
Michael Johnson’s Taylor Square Series

Sydney: Yarra & Hunter Arts Press
Singapore: Tuttle

Singapore: Tuttle
Singapore: Tuttle

Melbourne: Uromedia

Sydney: Veldhoen

Kuala Lumpur: Editions Didier Millet

Singapore: Periplus

Sydney: Pesaro

Stuttgart: Axel Menges Editions
Sydney: Patrick Corbally-Stourton

Sydney: UR

Sydney: Australian Galleries
Amsterdam: Rodopi
Melbourne: Thomas Nelson

Sydney: Contemporary Art Society
of NSW/Art Gallery of NSW

Sydney: ICA.
Canberra: ACT 1
Sydney: ICA

2024
2017

2015

2013

2012

2011

2008

2006
2005
2002
2001

2001
1989
1988
1987
1985

1982
1980
1977


https://www.paulmcgillick.com/product-page/slow-reveal
https://www.amazon.com/HB-Design-Selected-Architectural-Works/dp/080484674X
http://www.amazon.com/Sustainable-Luxury-Singapore-Solutions-Livable/dp/0804844755/ref=sr_1_2?s=books&ie=UTF8&qid=1412561988&sr=1-2&keywords=sustainable+luxury
http://www.amazon.com/Sustainable-Luxury-Singapore-Solutions-Livable/dp/0804844755/ref=sr_1_2?s=books&ie=UTF8&qid=1412561988&sr=1-2&keywords=sustainable+luxury
https://catalogue.nla.gov.au/Record/7086730?lookfor=25%20Tropical%20Houses%20in%20Singapore%20and%20Malaysia%20by%20Paul%20McGillick&offset=2&max=907753
https://catalogue.nla.gov.au/Record/6100854?lookfor=Falls%20the%20Shadow%20From%20Idea%20to%20Reality%20%E2%80%93%20The%20National%20Gallery%20of%20Australia&offset=1&max=4152686
https://catalogue.nla.gov.au/Record/6100854?lookfor=Falls%20the%20Shadow%20From%20Idea%20to%20Reality%20%E2%80%93%20The%20National%20Gallery%20of%20Australia&offset=1&max=4152686
https://www.veldhoencompany.com/en/media/one-shelley-street-macquarie-bank/
https://www.veldhoencompany.com/en/media/one-shelley-street-macquarie-bank/
http://rimbundahan.org/?page_id=164
http://rimbundahan.org/?page_id=164
http://www.amazon.com/25-Tropical-Houses-Singapore-Malaysia/dp/0804844453/ref=sr_1_1?s=books&ie=UTF8&qid=1413086117&sr=1-1&keywords=25+Tropical+Houses+in+Singapore+and+Malaysia
https://catalogue.nla.gov.au/Record/3289966?lookfor=Sydney%20Architecture&offset=3&max=2551
https://catalogue.nla.gov.au/Record/565721?lookfor=Alex%20Popov%20Buildings%20and%20Projects&offset=1&max=302441
https://catalogue.nla.gov.au/Record/1525840
https://catalogue.nla.gov.au/Record/1525840
https://catalogue.nla.gov.au/Record/208292?lookfor=Robert%20Jacks&offset=10&max=1231
https://catalogue.nla.gov.au/Record/1937442?lookfor=Paul%20McGillick&offset=1&max=19
https://catalogue.nla.gov.au/Record/2275050?lookfor=Paul%20McGillick&offset=2&max=19
https://catalogue.nla.gov.au/Record/157500?lookfor=Paul%20McGillick&offset=19&max=19

	BOOKS & MONOGRAPHS BY PAUL MCGILLICK

