

## BOOKS & MONOGRAPHS BY PAUL MCGILICK

No	Title	Publisher	Year
1.	<a href="#"><u>Slow Reveal – The Nude in Australian Art</u></a>	Sydney: Yarra & Hunter Arts Press	2024
2.	<a href="#"><u>HB Design: Selected Architectural Works</u></a>	Singapore: Tuttle	2017
3.	<a href="#"><u>Sustainable Luxury – The New Singapore House, Solutions for a Liveable Future</u></a>	Singapore: Tuttle	2015
4.	<a href="#"><u>The Sustainable Asian House</u></a>	Singapore: Tuttle	2013
5.	<a href="#"><u>Falls the Shadow: From Idea to Reality – The National Gallery of Australia (Editor)</u></a>	Melbourne: Uromedia	2012
6.	<a href="#"><u>It's Not About the Building, The One Shelley Street Project</u></a>	Sydney: Veldhoen	2011
7.	<a href="#"><u>Concrete, Metal, Glass: Hijjas Kasturi Associates – Selected Works 1977-2007</u></a>	Kuala Lumpur: Editions Didier Millet	2008
8.	<a href="#"><u>25 Tropical Houses in Singapore and Malaysia</u></a>	Singapore: Periplus	2006
9.	<a href="#"><u>Sydney Architecture</u></a>	Sydney: Pesaro	2005
10.	<a href="#"><u>Alex Popov: Buildings and Projects</u></a>	Stuttgart: Axel Menges Editions	2002
11.	<a href="#"><u>Signs of Time – One Painting in a Hundred Parts by Geoffrey De Groen</u></a>	Sydney: Patrick Corbally-Stourton	2001
12.	<a href="#"><u>Ullr – Making of a Ski Lodge</u></a>	Sydney: UR	2001
13.	<a href="#"><u>Robert Jacks, the McGarvie Street paintings</u></a>	Sydney: Australian Galleries	1989
14.	<a href="#"><u>Jack Hibberd</u></a>	Amsterdam: Rodopi	1988
15.	<a href="#"><u>Ways of Writing</u> (Principal Author)</a>	Melbourne: Thomas Nelson	1987
16.	<a href="#"><u>The Subject of Painting</u></a>	Sydney: Contemporary Art Society of NSW/Art Gallery of NSW	1985
17.	<a href="#"><u>Uldis Zemzaris: Drawings in Sydney</u></a>	Sydney: ICA.	1982
18.	<a href="#"><u>Performance Art and Semiotics</u></a>	Canberra: ACT 1	1980
19.	<a href="#"><u>Michael Johnson's Taylor Square Series</u></a>	Sydney: ICA	1977